Overbed
Tables
Our Overbed Tables range is sturdy and long-lasting. All feature our unique wide
C-frame base, which provides stability and allows them to fit around lift chairs.
Tilt Table
Gas Lift Table
Spring Lift Table
Product Specs
02 8853 1100
Unit 34, 9 Salisbury Rd, Castle Hill
NSW 2154 Australia
•	 Spring assisted lift mechanism
•	 Large handscrew for ease of height adjustment
•	 Wide C-base to fit around most lift chairs
•	 Two lockable castors
•	 High quality powdercoated steel frame
•	 Woodgrain table top in Beech or Cream
•	 Woodgrain matches bedside cabinet range
•	 Height adjustment range: 730 - 1000mm
Spring Lift Table
Table top: 790 x 390 mm
Base frame external: 890 x 440 mm
Base frame internal: 810 x 400 mm
Weight: 15kg
Order codes:
Beech A01-OBT-L-BCH
Cream A01-OBT-L-CRM
•	 Gas assisted lift mechanism
•	 One-touch height adjustment
•	 Large handscrew to tighten and stabilise table top
•	 Wide C-base to fit around most lift chairs
•	 Two lockable castors
•	 High quality powdercoated steel frame
•	 Woodgrain table top in Beech or Cream
•	 Woodgrain matches bedside cabinet range
•	 Height adjustment range: 730 - 1000mm
Gas Lift Table
Table top: 790 x 390 mm
Base frame external: 890 x 440 mm
Base frame internal: 810 x 400 mm
Weight: 15kg
Order codes:
Beech A01-OBT-G-BCH
Cream A01-OBT-G-CRM
•	 Split tilt top with ledge for reading material or device
•	 Gas assisted lift mechanism
•	 Large handscrew to tighten and stabilise table top
•	 Wide C-base to fit around most lift chairs
•	 Two lockable castors
•	 High quality powdercoated steel frame
•	 Woodgrain table top in Beech or Cream
•	 Woodgrain matches bedside cabinet range
•	 Height adjustment range: 730 - 1000mm
Tilt Table
Table top: 790 x 390 mm
Base frame external: 890 x 440 mm
Base frame internal: 810 x 400 mm
Weight: 17kg
Order codes:
Beech A01-OBT-TILT-BCH
Cream A01-OBT-TILT-CRM